L

L ¢
/

*

»t

o
g
e~

European Food Safety Authority

Brussels, 30/03/2004
EFSA/CONTAM/121

6" PLENARY MEETING OF THE SCIENTIFIC PANEL ON

CONTAMINANTS IN THE FOOD CHAIN

Meeting dates: 5-6 April 2004
Starting Hour: 10:30 on 5 April 2004

Draft Agenda

Ttems

S

7.1.
7.2.
7.2.1
7.2.2
7.2.3
7.2.4
7.3
7.4
7.5

\©

Welcome and apologies for absence

Adoption of the agenda

Declaration of interests

Feedback from the Scientific Committee

General information from EFSA

General information from the Commission services on matters relating
to CONTAM

Working Programme

Official requests to EFSA received from the European Commission
Update on undesirable substances in animal feed

Draft opinion on Cadmium

Draft opinion on Lead

Update on Mycotoxins Subgroup

Update on Persistent Organic Pollutants

Draft opinion on organotin compounds

Update on non-dioxin like PCBs

Self tasking perfluorooctane sulfonates (PFOS)

Presentation: Document management system

Meeting dates 2004

Any other business

EFSA, rue de Geneve 10, B-1140 Bruxelles - Belgium.



