

European Food Safety Authority

Brussels, 30/03/2004 EFSA/CONTAM/121

6th PLENARY MEETING OF THE SCIENTIFIC PANEL ON CONTAMINANTS IN THE FOOD CHAIN

Meeting dates: 5-6 April 2004

Starting Hour: 10:30 on 5 April 2004

Draft Agenda

#	Items
1.	Welcome and apologies for absence
2.	Adoption of the agenda
3.	Declaration of interests
4.	Feedback from the Scientific Committee
5.	General information from EFSA
6.	General information from the Commission services on matters relating
	to CONTAM
7.	Working Programme
7.1.	Official requests to EFSA received from the European Commission
7.2.	Update on undesirable substances in animal feed
7.2.1	Draft opinion on Cadmium
7.2.2	Draft opinion on Lead
7.2.3	Update on Mycotoxins Subgroup
7.2.4	Update on Persistent Organic Pollutants
7.3	Draft opinion on organotin compounds
7.4	Update on non-dioxin like PCBs
7.5	Self tasking perfluorooctane sulfonates (PFOS)
8.	Presentation: Document management system
9.	Meeting dates 2004
10.	Any other business